Bayerischer ADAC eKartslalom Pokal beim MSC Emmersdorf am 30.10.2022

Startliste
K4

Endlauf

BAYERISCHER
ADAC eKARTSLALOM POKAL»

CMMERS
sC . 00
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Auswertung: Hoffmann Thomas (https://www.hofe-net.de)

Toni Hartmann
Lukas Priller
Manuel Neumann
Yannik Theurich Borges
Matthias Maurus
Lena Santl

Lena Steeb

Jonah Giinther
Lea Weileder
Mika Feichtinger
Max Hohenberger
Fabian Kolbe
Taurun Gobel
Dino Calakovic
Jonas Burjakow
Julia Heumann

Lindauer AC

MSC Straubing
AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Ohlstadt

MC Wasserburg
MSC Ohlstadt

SFG Trostberg

MSC Marktredwitz
MSC Emmersdorf
AC Aicha vorm Wald
OC Naila

MSC Rothenbach
MSC Ohlstadt

AC Hersbruck

OC Naila

MSC Marktoberdorf

142111
502755
194107
131953
163032
223338
163068
6367
163014
163236
6814
6334
152724
6876
6885
162956
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